UEN-TV Highlights - Feburary 2023
TV for Thinkers

Canfield Roots
Saturdays at 6:30 p.m.

Black History Month

Join the descendants of
freedom seekers as they

try to preserve history in a rural
Canadian town.

Jim Crow of the North
Saturday, February 18
at9 p.m.

- Learn about the origins of
housing segregation in the
U.S. and its ongoing impact on
our country.

Doug’s

Geology Journal
Mondays at 8:30 p.m.

Explore the geologic
processes that shape

!gg landscapes across the world.

Talking Black

in America

Saturday, February 4

at9 p.m.

Discover the African
influences on language and
culture in the U.S.

Invisible History:
Middle Florida’'s

Hidden Roots
Wednesday, February 22

at 8 p.m.

Uncover the little-known
history of plantations and

and enslaved people in North
Florida.

Abraham Lincoln: A

Journey to Greatness
Saturday, February 11

at 9:30 p.m.

Follow the life and legacy of
our nation’s 16th president.

Don Lewis
and the Live

Electric Orchestra
Sunday, February 12

at 8 p.m.

Meet the man who, despite
barriers, changed the world’s
musical landscape forever.

Guilty Until

Proven Guilty
Thursday, February 23

at9 p.m.

Delve into the criminal justice
system through the story

of a wrongfully accused
young man.

Breaking the
Silence on

Minamata Disease
Monday, February 20
at9 p.m.

Take a closer look at the
devastating disease that
spread across coastal
communities in Japan.

Irma Thomas: The
Soul Queen of

New Orleans
Sunday, February 19
at 8 p.m.

Get captivated by the
legacy of one of Soul's
greatest musicians.

Redlining: Mapping
Inequality in Dayton
and Springfield
Saturday, February 25

at9 p.m.

Examine the lasting effects of
practices such as redlining
on American families.

Wild Horses: Tales

from the Puszta
Monday, February 27
at9 p.m.

Meet the iconic wild horse
herd known for living in the
grassy plains of Hungary.



